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1. sWisuasYOnaNgns

SWamaNgns
AMwlng : NANGATUTINITINAVAIN #19171NNTEY
AYBINQY Bachelor of Business Administration Program in Finance

2. YUY AZEIVIIV

Forhunwine : UIIEIRAUANIR (N508W)

%aﬁmmwﬁmqw : Bachelor of Business Administration (Finance)
Fedanwilneg : UB.U. (N15131)

Fodanrundingu : B.B.A. (Finance)
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1. | vnedndnwall  lddiesndn 30 30 30
1.1 nasvveAy 30 30
1.2 ngsAnadulaitduniiein 1 1
2. | vundvanig laitaendn 72 98 95
2.1 FUNY NFUIVININAIUTIAA - 30 27
2.2 Fiug v - 15 14
2.3 v any - 53 54
2.3.1 JUsAy 29 30
2.3.2 3y uden  hitesndn - 12 12
2.3.3 Angnliinusszaulygns 6 6
2.3.4 anfafnw/AnausurIsiniu 6 6
Tusauszine
3. | vuamdvndenes  lieendn 6 6 6
uUnIEAnTIunaaanangnslitdaandn 120 134 131




1. nyndvanwIN2Y

71U 30

nmualidanieununguIvaealuil

1. n§uY1NEN

lddesndn w12 wiaein

001201 Vinwen1wlng
Thai Language Skills
001211 mmé’mqwﬁugm
Fundamental English
001212 ANYIBINYHAIU
Developmental English
001213 AYIBINGUTIVINIG
English for Academic Purposes
2. NENIVINYBEAIEAS Lidaundn dwau 6 wiqwdn

TngLaananseIvInesa Ul

001221

001222

001224

001225

001226

001227

001228

001229

001241

001242

ansauwmamansiiiensinumduat
Information Science for Study and Research
AW AIAULASTNUTTTY
Language, Society and Culture
Aauzlutinusedniu
Arts in Daily Life
Anuludufvedin
Life Privacy
WDFInluyaRIva
Ways of Living in the Digital Age
AURIID B AN
Music Studies in Thai Culture
ANUFVAUITUBALTN
Happiness with Hobbies
Sindies hlegau Fedifianamane
Know Yourself, Understand Others,
Meaningful Life
AuRSAZIUANUTINUIZITIU
Western Music in Daily Life
MsARLTNASNETIALaTUIRNTTY

Creative Thinking and Innovation

Mu2enn

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)



3. naNIVIFRUAIENS

TagLaanansieIvnesaluil

001231

001232

001233

001234

001235

001236

001237

001238

001239

001251

001252

001253

4. NGNIVIINIAEATUAZANAAENS

Usaetiaiielanetieslutinused1iu

Philosophy of Life for Sufficient living

NVILNENUIULNDAMAING IR

Fundamental Laws for Quality of Life

Inefuuszwaulan

Thai State and the World Community

miaﬁﬁml,azgﬁﬂﬁyapﬁmﬁu
Civilization and Local Wisdom
N54ilee LAWY wazdany
Politics, Economy and Society
N139AN1ITN1TALTUTIN

Living Management

NNYLAIN

Life Skills

Ms3winviude

Media Literacy
AaegudiuAusn

Leadership and Compassion
wadnnguwasnisvinauluii
Group Dynamics and Teamwork
ULIAITANY

Naresuan Studies

M3 dugusznounis

Entrepreneurship

TngLaanansgIvInssalul

001271

001272

001273

UywdiudwIndon
Man and Environment

ADUNIMBTANTAUNATUTIUG Y

lddeendn aqudu 6 wudaena

lddesndn  A1uqu

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

6 WUWNA

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

Introduction to Computer Information Science

ARANENSLAZADR lTINUTEIIUY

3(2-2-5)

Mathematics and Statistics in Everyday life



o

001274 gara Al luIInUsEI) 3(2-2-5)

Drugs and Chemicals in Daily Life

001275 DNNTHALINTIN 3(2-2-5)
Food and Life Style
001276 NasULazAlulaglnas 3(2-2-5)

Energy and Technology Around Us

001277 NOANTTUUYWE 3(2-2-5)
Human Behavior

001278 FInuazavnm 3(2-2-5)
Life and Health

001279 Weeansluiinusydniu 3(2-2-5)

Science in Everyday Life

5. nawdvwanundy  GeAubiidumiogin d1udu 1 widoehia
001281 AwazN1TeaNMAINIY 1(0-2-1)

Sports and Exercises

2. RUINIBILQANL 71U 95  wuUlWAA

o Y L= 1 a v dy
AviualidanFeuniunguivn asaluil

2.1) Fvwnu U 27  wiqein
213102 NANNITIANITHAZNOANTIUDIANT 3(3-0-6)
Principles of Management and Organizational
Behavior
213130 NANNIIHAA 3(3-0-6)
Principles of Marketing
213260 NI TN ULY Y 3(3-0-6)

Human Capital Management

213270 N3IANITNITUHURNIS 3(2-2-5)
Operations Management

214114 wisugenansqaniailasdu 3(3-0-6)
Microeconomics

214115 wiswgransumaneLlody 3(3-0-6)
Macroeconomics

222103 nanASURYTINITNU 3(2-2-5)
Financial Accounting

222200 nsUnBdienisdnnis 3(2-2-5)

Managerial Accounting



808101

2.2 FVNUFUIVIIN
205111
205371
213303

808301
808302

808401

NIRUGINT

Business Finance

U

N13ENe 1Y
Reading Practice
ANW1DINWFIND
Business English
NOUNETIND
Business Law

AIDINQEEMTUNITHY 1

Business English for Finance |
NOMINBLAZTIEUTTULUIVTNNTRY
Law and Professional Ethics for Finance
ANDINYYEMTUNITRU 2

Business English for Finance I

3(3-0-6)

14 %#U8nA

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-2-1)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-2-1)



2.3 AN
2.3.1 A1U9AU
808201

808202

808203

808204

808303

808304

808305

808306

808402

808403

808491

71U 54
I7UIU 30

walulagansaumeadnsunistuy
Information Technology for Finance
NNTATILATIUTUUNINT R ULAE N1 TASNS
LUUR 883U

Quantitative Finance and Risk Modeling
AANANITNULAZANIUUNITIRUY

Financial Markets and Financial Institutions
NOYRNNITIRY

Finance Theory

NANNTAINU

Principles of Investment
MIAATIZALEATNISUIINTAUEBININISRY
Financial Risk Analysis and Risk Management
521 08UITINYNNNITRY

Research Methodology for Finance
AAIANITNUTEIINNUTEINA

International Financial Markets
UsTENAUIA

Corporate Governance
NNATILNINYIIUNIATRU

Financial Statement Analysis
FUUUINIINITEU

Seminar in Finance

Mi28nn
“huena

2(1-2-3)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-2-1)



2.3.2 3w uden Lidesndn 12 widefin
lnaidensgivannagulanguniiavsevatengusiuiu ideeni 12 vulehn

1) nguIvINTIANIMIeNISIRY (Financial Management)

808311 MTINUNULAZAITAIUANNINITIEY 3(2-2-5)
Financial Planning and Control

808312 MMTUATIZALATING 3(3-0-6)
Project Analysis

808313 waluladnienstu 3(2-2-5)
Financial Technology

808314 MSNUTINGHNTTY 3(3-0-6)

Behavioral Finance
808334 ASUSUNSAULELIVDIBIANS 3(3-0-6)

Enterprise Risk Management

2) NFUIYINTUINITANUNIAT (Wealth Management)

808313 wiAluladn1anisku 3(2-2-5)
Financial Technology
808314 NNSRULTINEGANTTY 3(3-0-6)

Behavioral Finance
808321 MIINUHUNTRUAIUYAAS 3(3-0-6)

Personal Financial Planning

808322 NsUSMSNauUnannIng 3(3-0-6)
Portfolio Management

808323 NAUYTUNY 3(3-0-6)
Investment Banking

808324 ﬂ’l'ﬁLﬂi’lzﬁLLaz‘UizLﬁu%aﬁ’mﬁ’lﬂ’liwﬁj 3(2-2-5)
Fixed-Income Securities Analysis and Valuation

808325 NMFIATIERLarUTEIULARATIAN S 3(2-2-5)

Equity Analysis and Valuation

808326 MIIENTOUINUTVNINTTRY 3(3-0-6)
Financial Derivatives

808327 N13AYULLUAIAT 3(3-0-6)

Value Investing

3) NENAIYIVIMITANUHBATNITUTEAUAY (Risk Management and Insurance)

808314 NSRULTINGANTTY 3(3-0-6)

Behavioral Finance



808321

808326

808331

808332

808333

808334

808335

NMIIUHUNTRUAIUYAAS

Personal Financial Planning
mmmiawﬁuéwwmﬁféu

Financial Derivatives
avufidesdufeaiunisuseiude
Fundamental Principles of Insurance
n13UsEAUTIn

Life Insurance

nsUseMFunaiy

Non-Life Insurance

ASUSTINSANULELIVDIBIANT
Enterprise Risk Management
AAINTTUNIINITEY

Financial Engineering

2.3.3) IngrlinusszaulIyyns

808498

808499

WdnusszAuUIyyng 1
Undergraduated Thesis |
WeInusTEAUUS Y93 2
Undergraduated Thesis |l

2.3.4) ngudvnsinau/dszaunIsalnnaauI

808493

739
808494

3. NUINIVILFONLES

fanaunsarasne e Nadaun gl INeNa g uLSAls

ANNAANEN

Co-operative Education

nsinausunsarnauluanaUsEna

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

AU 6 U287
3 YUILAR

3 UIBAR

AU 6 U287

6 WUIWARN

6 BUILNR

International Academic or Professional Training

lddeandn 6 wdawin
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	สาขาวิชาการเงิน
	หลักสูตรปรับปรุง พ.ศ.2560
	ชื่อสถาบันอุดมศึกษา   มหาวิทยาลัยนเรศวร
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	2. หมวดวิชาเฉพาะ              จำนวน       95     หน่วยกิต
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	โดยเลือกรายวิชาจากกลุ่มใดกลุ่มหนึ่งหรือหลายกลุ่มรวมกัน ไม่น้อยกว่า 12 หน่วยกิต
	1) กลุ่มวิชาการจัดการทางการเงิน (Financial Management)
	2) กลุ่มวิชาการบริหารความมั่งคั่ง (Wealth Management)
	สหกิจศึกษา
	808493 
	หรือ
	3. หมวดวิชาเลือกเสรี       ไม่น้อยกว่า  6 หน่วยกิต
	นิสิตสามารถเลือกเรียนวิชาที่เปิดสอนภายในมหาวิทยาลัยนเรศวร

